
Subject: CALL Envt outreach & CBD follow ups - 10am EST / 3pm UK

From: Isabelle Coche <Isabelle@emergingag.com>

Date: 4/21/2017 11:07 AM

To: Stephanie James <sjames@fnih.org>, Camilla Beech <cambeaconsults@gmail.com>, Hapsa Dia

<Hapsa@emergingag.com>, Aus�n Burt <a.burt@imperial.ac.uk>, Hector Quemada

<hquemada@danforthcenter.org>, "sco� Shore" <sco�@shorebiotech.com>, Gregg Howald

<gregg.howald@islandconserva�on.org>, Royden Saah <royden.saah@islandconserva�on.org>,

Heath Packard <heath.packard@islandconserva�on.org>, "sara.kaiser@islandconserva�on.org"

<sara.kaiser@islandconserva�on.org>, Karen Logan <kelogan@imperial.ac.uk>, Benjamin Robinson

<Ben@emergingag.com>, Todd Kuiken <tkuiken@ncsu.edu>, Delphine Thizy

<d.thizy@imperial.ac.uk>, "jadelbor@ncsu.edu" <jadelbor@ncsu.edu>, Olivia Marjorin

<o.majorin@imperial.ac.uk>, "Friedman, Robert" <rfriedman@jcvi.org>, Sentelle Eubanks

<sentelle@uci.edu>

Dear all

A gentle reminder of our next call on Monday at 10am EST – 3pm UK. I know it is a bit early for those of you

on Pacific �me so apologies in advance. We will have two new people joining us: Bob Friedman (J. Craig

Venter Ins�tute) and Sentelle Eubanks (Project manager with Tony James’ team)

We will discuss the CBD online forum and submissions, the environmental expert engagement, and if Heath

can join, he will also give an update on IUCN.

I will send an updated ‘volunteers’ list before the call with the informa�on I have received to date.

Wishing you all a lovely weekend

Best,

Isabelle
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